PANdrive™ for Stepper PANDRIVE™
PD57/60/86-1378 Hardware Manual
Hardware Version V1.10 | Document Revision V1.21 • 2020-APR-24
The PD57/60/86-1378 is an easy to use PANdrive™ smart stepper drive. The drive is controlled viaa CAN bus interface and comes with two firmware options – TMCL™ and CANopen®. With its built-in high resolution encoder, the PD57/60/86-1378 is mainly designed for closed-loop operation, butalso features StealthChop™ for absolute silentmotor control, SpreadCycle™ for high speed steppermotor commutation aswell as StallGuard2™ and CoolStep™. The fully integrated hardwaremotioncontroller supports trapezoidal ramps, SixPoint™ ramps and s-shaped ramps.
Features
• PANdrive™ smart motor
• Supply Voltage +12 to +52V DC
• CAN bus interface

©2021 TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG, Hamburg, GermanyTerms of delivery and rights to technical change reserved.Download newest version at www.trinamic.com
PD57/60/86-1378 Hardware Manual • Hardware Version V1.10 | Document Revision V1.21 • 2020-APR-24 6 / 24
2 Order Codes
Order Code Description Size (LxWxH)
PD57-1-1378-TMCL PANdrive, 0.55Nm, 3A RMS, +48V DC, CAN in-terface, TMCL firmware 60mm x 60mm x 65mm
PD57-2-1378-TMCL PANdrive, 1.01Nm, 3A RMS, +48V DC, CAN in-terface, TMCL firmware 60mm x 60mm x 75mm
PD60-3-1378-TMCL PANdrive, 2.1Nm, 3A RMS, +48V DC, CAN inter-face, TMCL firmware 60mm x 60mm x 89mm
PD60-4-1378-TMCL PANdrive, 3.1Nm, 3A RMS, +48V DC, CAN inter-face, TMCL firmware 60mm x 60mm x 110mm
PD60-4H-1378-TMCL PANdrive, 3Nm, 9A RMS, +48V DC, CAN inter-face, TMCL firmware 60mm x 60mm x 110mm
PD86-3-1378-TMCL PANdrive, 7Nm, 5.5A RMS, +48V DC, CAN inter-face, TMCL firmware 86mm x 86mm x 120mm
PD57-1-1378-CANopen PANdrive, 0.55Nm, 3A RMS, +48V DC, CAN in-terface, CANopen firmware 60mm x 60mm x 65mm
PD57-2-1378-CANopen PANdrive, 1.01Nm, 3A RMS, +48V DC, CAN in-terface, CANopen firmware 60mm x 60mm x 75mm
PD60-3-1378-CANopen PANdrive, 2.1Nm, 3A RMS, +48V DC, CAN inter-face, CANopen firmware 60mm x 60mm x 89mm
PD60-4-1378-CANopen PANdrive, 3.1Nm, 3A RMS, +48V DC, CAN inter-face, CANopen firmware 60mm x 60mm x 110mm
PD60-4H-1378-CANopen PANdrive, 3Nm, 9A RMS, +48V DC, CAN inter-face, CANopen firmware 60mm x 60mm x 110mm
PD86-3-1378-CANopen PANdrive, 7Nm, 5.5A RMS, +48V DC, CAN inter-face, CANopen firmware 86mm x 86mm x 120mm
Table 1: Order codes modules (electronics + enclosure) and PANdrives™
Order Code Description
PD-1378-CABLE Cable loom for PDxx-1378: